

## Måsøval AS - Mandatory notification of trade by primary insider

4.3.2024 16:06:50 CET | Måsøval AS | Mandatory notification of trade primary insiders

Anders Hagestande, CFO of Måsøval AS (MAS), has today 4. March, 2024 bought 5.000 shares in MAS at an average price of NOK 29,49516 per share. Ownership after this transaction is 5.000 shares in MAS.

Please see the attached form for further details.

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to MAR article 19 and section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

## **Contacts**

• Helge Kvalvik, CEO, Måsøval AS, +47 979 79 772, helge.kvalvik@masoval.no

## About Måsøval AS

Måsøval is an integrated producer of Atlantic salmon with more than 50 years of operational experience. Located in Central Norway in the region west of Trondheim, Måsøval has both significant farming operations at sea and inhouse smolt production. Through its majority ownership in the processing and distribution company Pure Norwegian Seafood AS, Måsøval is processing and exporting high quality Atlantic salmon to a global marketplace.

## **Attachments**

- · Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- KRT 1500.pdf